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HOCKEY
GOAL POST
Constructed from 6063-T5
grade aluminium, our
hockey field goal post
epitomizes durability and
precision engineering.
Designed for professional
performance, it ensures
stability and reliability on
the field, complementing
the intensity of every
game.
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: Colour

: Colour

EPDM Colour :      (Custom colors available)

EPDM Colour :      (Custom colors available)

Product Variation

Available in 2 variations: Set & Non-set.
The set includes a hockey post, wheels and net
with a structure that can disassemble for easy
shipping and transport. 
Non-set comes without the net.
Sturdy aluminium profiles with 46cm reinforced
boards covered in EPDM to ensure lasting
performance.
Features a bracket that is compatible with a
ground anchor attached to the side of the goal
post, to ensure stability and prevent any tilting.
Features the 'INTERLOCK' net hook system on
the front frame for secure net attachment.
The free-hanging net is designed to prevent
rebound outs, ensuring accurate goal scoring.

Outdoor Hockey Goal Post
- FIH Class 2

PRODUCT PROFILE
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Item Code : FG90080FIHSET
Item Code : FG90080FIH

Available in 2 variations: Set & Non-set.
The set includes a hockey post, wheels and net
with a structure that can disassemble for easy
shipping and transport. 
Non-set comes without the net.
Sturdy aluminium profiles with 46cm reinforced
boards covered in EPDM to ensure lasting
performance.
Features an integral counterweight weighing
approx. 165kg, to ensure stability and prevent
any tilting.
Features the 'INTERLOCK' net hook system on
the front frame for secure net attachment.
The free-hanging net is designed to prevent
rebound outs, ensuring accurate goal scoring.

Outdoor Hockey Goal Post
- FIH Class 1

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 3.66m (w) x 2.14m (h) x 1.23m (d)Dimension (inner)

Item Code : FG90081FIHSET
Item Code : FG90081FIH

: 0.9m Top  |  1.2m BottomProjection
: 150kg + 165kgWeight

: 3.66m (w) x 2.14m (h) x 1.23m (d)Dimension (inner)
: 0.9m Top  |  1.2m BottomProjection

: 150kgWeight



EPDM Colour :      (Custom colors available)
: Colour

Product Variation

Available in 2 variations: Set & Non-set.
The set includes a hockey post, wheels and net
with a structure that can disassemble for easy
shipping and transport. Non-set comes without
the net.
Sturdy aluminium profiles with 46cm reinforced
boards covered in EPDM to ensure lasting
performance.
Features a bracket that is compatible with a
ground anchor attached to the side of the goal
post.
Features the 'INTERLOCK' net hook system on
the front frame for secure net attachment.
The free-hanging net is designed to prevent
rebound outs, ensuring accurate goal scoring.

Indoor Hockey Goal Post

PRODUCT PROFILE
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Item Code : FG90120SET
Item Code : FG90120

: 3.00m (w) x 2.00m (h) x 1.23m (d)Dimension (inner)
: 0.9m Top  |  1.2m BottomProjection

: 130kgWeight



: : 

Item Code

: 

PRODUCT PROFILE
Colour : 

: 
Baseplate Colour

Item Code Baseplate

Product Variation

Hockey Goal Net 

The net is made from PP with a
diameter of 3mm and comes in green
colour.

Item Code : FG90010 (Outdoor)  
Item Code : FG90125 (Indoor)

Colour

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 3.66m (w) x 1.80m (h)Dimension
: 0.9m Top  |  1.2m BottomProjection

Hockey Corner Flag with
Portable Base

This item comes with a yellow flag, a
pole and a baseplate.

PRODUCT PROFILE

FG90040 Notched

FG90050 Rounded

The indoor hockey barrier is certified
by FIH.

Indoor Hockey Barrier

It is made from wood with an
aluminium core.
One set consists of 32 barriers.

Dimension

FG90230 2.00m (l) x 0.20m (h) x
0.20m (w)

FG90240 2.50m (l) x 0.20m (h) x
0.20m (w)

Colour

Indoor hockey Barrier
Transport Trolley
Item Code: FG90250

It is made from aluminium and is
designed to securely hold up to 40
pcs of barriers.

PRODUCT PROFILE
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The mesh width of the net is 45mm.

Baseplate available in 2 variations:

It is equipped with four wheels for
smooth and effortless manoeuvring.

Flag Colour



: 

Item Code

: 

: 

Product Variation

Hockey 5S Rebound Board
FIH Class 1
Individual Item Code: FG92010

FIH certified and made from
aluminium profiles with foam
surrounded by weatherproof PVC for
durability.

PRODUCT PROFILE
2.50m (l) x 0.25m (w) x
0.25m (h)

Colour

Dimension :

Hockey 5S Rebound Board
LITE

FIH certified and made from foam
surrounded by weatherproof PVC for
durability.

Dimension

FG92020 2.00m (l) x 0.20m (w) x
0.25m (h)

FG92030 2.00m (l) x 0.20m (w) x
0.20m (h)

PRODUCT PROFILE
Colour

Individual Item Code: FG92040

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 2.20m (h) x 4.60m (l) x 3.00m (d)

Colour

Dimension

Made from aluminium and is designed to
securely hold up to 40 pcs of boards.

Hockey 5S Rebound Board
Transport Trolley
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Each set consists of corner pcs and
straight pcs and features a front
cover foam designed for optimal ball
rebound.
The boards can be easily locked
together for secure setup.

Each set consists of corner pcs and
straight pcs and features a front
cover and foam designed for optimal
ball rebound.

Equipped with four wheels for smooth and
effortless manoeuvring.



Colour : 

: 

Product Variation

Player Cabin Classic

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 0.90m Top  |  1.20m BottomProjection

FIH Certified and made from high-grade aluminium profiles.

Item Code Dimension

FG117000 3.00m (w) x 3.00m (l) x 2.20m (h)

FG117020 3.00m (w) x 4.00m (l) x 2.20m (h)

FG117040 3.00m (w) x 5.00m (l) x 2.20m (h)

FG117050 3.00m (w) x 6.00m (l) x 2.20m (h)

FG117060 3.00m (w) x 7.00m (l) x 2.20m (h)

Hockey Technical Shelter 8BA9
Individual Item Code: FG90266WH

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 2.20m (h) x 4.60m (l) x 3.00m (d)

Colour
Dimension

FIH certified. Made with aluminium profiles
for durability and stability.
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Features a raised aluminium floor with an
anti-slip surface for added safety.
The lower section is lined with aluminium to
protect against hockey balls.
The top and front is covered with
polycarbonate sheets for water protection.
Equipped with two sliding doors and an
interior table for judges.

Has a curved roof and a structure of 40mm x 40mm x 3mm square hollow profiles;
the lower section is lined with special aluminium profiles.
Backside features polycarbonate sheets mounted in support profiles with grooves
for secure fitting.

No. of Seat

6 seater

8 seater

10 seater

12 seater

14 seater



: 

: 

Product Variation

Dimension

PRODUCT PROFILE

: 1.83m (w) x 1.83m (h)
Colour

Lacrosse Goal Net
Individual Item Code: FG91055

PRODUCT PROFILE

This set includes a lacrosse post and a net.

Lacrosse Goal Set
Item Code: FG91050SET

Dimension : 1.83m (w) x 1.83m (h)

Colour
: 4mm | 5mmThickness

Compatible with our lacrosse goal post.
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The entire structure can be disassembled, allowing for optimal arrangement during
shipping or transportation.

Made from highly durable material that can
withstand rough outdoor weather.
The net is made from PP with  thickness of
either 4mm or 5mm and the mesh of 45mm.



SOCCER
GOAL POST

Our soccer goal post is
expertly constructed from
6063-T5 grade aluminium
for unparalleled durability

and performance on the
field. This goal post offers

exceptional strength while
remaining lightweight for

easy transportation and
installation. Elevate your

game with our high-quality
soccer goal post, built to

withstand the rigors of
intense gameplay.
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Colour

Product Variation

Futsal Goal Post
Made from aluminium profiles for strength and longevity, this design features a
built-in net suspension system and can be easily dismantled for convenient
shipping and storage.

Dimension

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 3.00m (w) x 2.00m (h) x 0.80/1.00m (d)

: 0.80m Top  |  1.00m BottomProjection : 

Thickness : 250mm

Futsal Goal Net
Individual Item Code: FG110460 

This net is complimented with Futsal Goal Post
and is built to withstand wear and tear for
long-lasting use.

PRODUCT PROFILE

Dimension

Colour

Thickness

: 3.0m (w) x 2.0m (h) x 0.80/1.0m (d)

: 

: 4mm | 5mm

: 0.8m Top  |  1.0m BottomProjection
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Easy to fix and handle, thanks to its
lightweight and flexible design.

It is made from knotless, high-tenacity PP for
superior strength and durability.
It features a 100mm mesh width with excellent
rigidity and energy absorption.

Item Code Option

FG110420WHDS Square Profile

Top Frame
Measurement

FG110360WHDS Round Profile

80mm x 80mm
x 3mm 50mm x 50mm

x 3mm

Bottom Frame
Measurement

∅ 80mm (Square Hollow)



Product Variation

Hobby Soccer Goal Post
Made from aluminium profiles for strength and longevity and able is designed to
dismantle for ease of shipping.

Hobby Goal Net

This net is complimented with Hobby Goal
Post and is built to withstand wear and tear
for long-lasting use.

Item Code Dimension

FG110441WHDS

FG110445WHDS

3.66m (w) x 1.83m (h)

4.88m (w) x 2.13m (h)

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 0.8m Top  |  1.5m BottomProjection

Colour : 

Item Code Dimension

FG110444

FG110448

3.66m (w) x 1.83m (h)

4.88m (w) x 2.13m (h)

PRODUCT PROFILE

Colour
Thickness

: 
: 4mm
: 0.8m Top  |  1.5m BottomProjection
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Features a built-in net suspension system on the profile and 50 x 50 x 3mm square
hollow bar frame.

It is made from knotless, high-tenacity PP for
superior strength and durability.
It features a 100mm mesh width with excellent
rigidity and energy absorption.
Easy to fix and handle, thanks to its
lightweight and flexible design.



Product Variation

Soccer Goal Post

Soccer Goal Net

Individual Item Code: FG110200WHDS

Dimension

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 5.0m (h) x 1.25m (w) x 0.8/1.2m (d)

: 0.8m Top  |  1.2m BottomProjection

Colour : 

Individual Item Code: FG110201 

: 5.0m (h) x 1.25m (w) x 0.8/1.2m (d)

PRODUCT PROFILE

Dimension

Colour : 

: 4mmThickness

: 0.8m Top  |  1.2m BottomProjection

: 2.30mmThickness

Made from aluminium profiles for strength and longevity and is designed to
dismantle for ease of shipping.

This net is complimented with Soccer Goal
Post and is built to withstand wear and tear
for long-lasting use.
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Features a built-in net suspension system on the profile with a thickness of 2.30mm

It is made from knotless, high-tenacity PP for
superior strength and durability.
It features a 100mm mesh width with excellent
rigidity and energy absorption.
Easy to fix and handle, thanks to its
lightweight and flexible design.



Product Variation

Junior Soccer Goal Post

Junior Soccer Goal Net

Individual Item Code: FG110250WHDS

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 5.0m (h) x 2.0m (w) x 0.8/1.5m (d)

: 0.8m Top  |  1.5m BottomProjection
Colour : 

Individual Item Code: FG111000

: 5.0m (h) x 2.0m (w) x 0.8/1.5m (d)

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension

Colour : 
: 4mmThickness
: 0.8m Top  |  1.5m BottomProjection

: 2.30mmThickness

Made from high-grade aluminium profiles and is available in fully welded or
dismantled versions for easy export.

This net is complimented with Junior Soccer
Goal Post and is built to withstand wear and
tear for long-lasting use.
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Designed with an inside dimension of 5m x 2m to meet standard junior soccer
requirements and an oval front frame profile of 120mm x 100mm x 2.5mm for
enhanced robustness.
Equipped with a rectangular hollow bottom frame measuring 80mm x 60mm x 3mm
for added stability.
Comes with the 8INTERLOCK9 net hook system, for secure and perfect net placement.

It is made from knotless, high-tenacity PP for
superior strength and durability.
It features a 100mm mesh width with excellent
rigidity and energy absorption.
Easy to fix and handle, thanks to its lightweight
and flexible design.



Product Variation

Practice Soccer Goal Post

Practice Goal Net

Individual Item Code: FG110050WHDSSET

PRODUCT PROFILE

Individual Item Code: FG111070 

: 7.32m (h) x 2.44m (w) x 0.8/2.0m (d)

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension

Colour : 
: 4mmThickness
: 0.8m Top  |  1.2m BottomProjection

This set comes with a goal post, net and wheels.

This net is complimented with Practice Goal
Post and is built to withstand wear and tear
for long-lasting use.

Dimension : 7.32m (h) x 2.44m (w) x 2.0m (d)
: 0.8m Top  |  2.0m BottomProjection

Colour : 
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Made from high-grade aluminium profiles and is available to dismantle for easy
export.
Designed with an inside dimension of 7.32m x 2.44m and an oval front frame profile
of 120x100x2.5mm for enhanced robustness.
Equipped with a rectangular hollow bottom frame of 80x60x3mm for added
stability.
Comes with the 'INTERLOCK' net hook system, for secure and perfect net placement.

It is made from knotless, high-tenacity PP for
superior strength and durability.
It features a 100mm mesh width with excellent
rigidity and energy absorption.
Easy to fix and handle, thanks to its
lightweight and flexible design.



Product Variation

Competition Soccer Goal Post

Competition Soccer Goal Net

Individual Item Code: FG110120WHDSSET

PRODUCT PROFILE

Individual Item Code: FG111100

: 7.32m (h) x 2.44m (w) x 0.8/2.0m (d)

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension

Colour : 
: 4mmThickness
: 0.8m Top  |  1.2m BottomProjection

This set comes with a bar frame, net pole, ground socket frame, ground socket net
pole and net.

This net is complimented with Competition
Soccer Goal Post and is built to withstand
wear and tear for long-lasting use.

Dimension : 7.32m (h) x 2.44m (w) x 2.0m (d)

: 2.0m Top  |  2.0m BottomProjection

Colour : 
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Made from high-grade aluminium profiles and is available to dismantle for easy
export.
Designed with an inside dimension of 7.32m x 2.44m and an oval front frame profile
of 120x100x2.5mm for enhanced robustness.
Equipped with a rectangular hollow bottom frame of 80x60x3mm for added
stability.
Comes with the 'INTERLOCK' net hook system, for secure and perfect net placement.

It is made from knotless, high-tenacity PP for
superior strength and durability.
It features a 100mm mesh width with
excellent rigidity and energy absorption.
Easy to fix and handle, thanks to its
lightweight and flexible design.



Product Variation

Standard Ground Socket
for Competition Goal
post
Individual Item Code: FG110140

Made from aluminium and matches
the oval profile 120mm x 100mm of
the soccer goal post.

Ground Socket for Net
Pole 
Individual Item Code: FG110160

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 450mmLength

Insertion Length : 400mm

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 350mmLength

Diameter : 56mm
Insertion Length : 300mm

: 

Transport Wheel for
Goal Post
Individual Item Code: FG110061

Made from polyamide with a wheel
diameter of 200mm.

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 200mmDiameter

Ground Anchor
Individual Item Code: FG111210

The ground anchor comes with 4 pcs
in 1 set.

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 300mmLength

Made from aluminium and matches the
round tube of the net pole.
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Equipped with a non-coated cover
featuring a compartment to collect
soiling without affecting the post
height.

Equipped with a non-coated cover
featuring a compartment to collect
soiling without affecting the post
height.

This set includes a threaded socket
and stainless steel screw. Has an aluminium support structure and

mounted with stainless steel screws for
long-lasting performance.
It is easily detachable for convenience.



Product Variation
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Corner Flag Pole - Flexible
Designed with a flexible joint.
Made with lightweight and durable plastic for long-lasting performance.
It is resistant to weather and discoloration in harsh environments. 

Item Code Description

FG110530SET4 Includes ground socket, flag pole and
yellow flag and comes in a set of 4.

FG110530SET
Single flag pole includes ground socket,
flag pole and yellow flag.

FG110530

 Measurement

Insertion Length : 200mm

: 1750mmTotal Length
: 1550mmLengthSingle flag pole without ground socket

and yellow flag.

Total
Length : 1450mm

: 50mmDiameter

: Colour

Corner Flag Pole - Fixed

Non-flexible, made with lightweight
and durable plastic for long-lasting
performance.
It is resistant to weather and
discoloration in harsh environments. 

PRODUCT PROFILE
Length : 1550mm

: 50mmDiameter

Individual Item Code : FG110620 (white)
: FG110610 (yellow)

Corner Flag

Made from durable, weather-
resistant material.
Replacement flag for most corner
flag poles.

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 450mm (w) x 450mm (h)

Individual Item
Code 

: FG110560 (yellow)
: FG110590 (checkered)

: Colour



: 

Product Variation

Player Tunnel
Individual Item Code: FG230098

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 2.30m (h) x 3.00m (w) x Custom (l) 

Colour

: 3mmThickness

Made with an aluminium structure and PVC-covered high-tenacity polyester
canvas, weighing 620g/sqm and fireproof (Class M2).
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Aluminium profiles feature a cross-section of 43 x 3.5mm, while the scissors
mechanism for opening and closing measures 50 x 13mm.
Joints are crafted from aluminium casting parts, and plastic slates ensure low
friction for smooth extension and retraction.
The canvas is fixed at four points for even stretching and a smooth appearance,
available in assorted colors.

The dimensions can be customized. Contact our sales representative for more details.



AMERICAN
FOOTBALL

GOAL POST

Our American football
goal post stands as a
symbol of excellence on
the field. Constructed
from 6063-T5 grade
aluminium, it offers
durability in a
lightweight design for
easy handling and
installation. Our
American football goal
post is designed with
optimal visibility and
stability in mind,
ensuring reliable
performance over time.

18



Product Variation

American Football Goal Post
Each item comes in a pair and is made from strong aluminium profiles.

: Colour

High School - 30ft College - 40ft

Item Code HeightOptions

FG200002SET Ground Socket

FG200030 Base Plate
9.15m

Item Code HeightOptions

FG200003SET Ground Socket

FG200031 Base Plate
12.20m

Every purchase comes in a pair of 2 goal posts.

Standard Ground Socket
for American Football
Goal Post 
Individual Item Code: FG200000 (Pair)
Individual Item Code: FG200001 (Unit)

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 1.27m (h) x 0.60m (w) x

0.60m (l)
: 1.21mInsertion

Padding for American
Football Goal Post 
Individual Item Code: FG200054

Compatible with both varieties of the
American Football Goal Post.

PRODUCT PROFILE

Colour

Dimension : 1.830m (h) x 0.364m (w)

: 100mmThickness

: 

Compatible with both varieties of the
American Football Goal Post.
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Engineered to meet professional standards for performance and durability.
Designed for strength and weather resistance, ensuring long-lasting use.

Features a non-coated cover with a
compartment for soiling without
altering post height.

Made from a foam core and a
weatherproof PVC cover.



RUGBY
GOAL POST

Constructed from 6063-
T5 grade aluminium, our
rugby goal posts ensure

exceptional durability
and performance on the
field. It comes in various
lengths to meet diverse

field requirements and is
available in its original

sleek aluminium finish
and white powder

coating. 
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Colour

FG200017

FG200018

Item Code

Rugby Goal Post H Shape Design

Product Variation

FG200013

FG200014

FG200015

FG200016

FG200019

: 

Made from aluminium in a part-welded construction for strength and durability.
This goal post features a cross-section of 120mm x 100mm and includes 2
vertical posts and a crossbar. 
The crossbar is securely fixed to the vertical posts with 2 screws, achieving a
final height of 3m above ground level, while the distance between the vertical
posts is 5.6m. 
Available in the colour selections below:

See below for options available.

Options

Non-hinged

Non-hinged

Hinged

Hinged

Hinged

Hinged

Hinged

Dimension

6.0m (h) x 5.60m (w) 

7.0m (h) x 5.60m (w) 

8.0m (h) x 5.60m (w) 

9.0m (h) x 5.60m (w) 

10.0m (h) x 5.60m (w) 

11.0m (h) x 5.60m (w) 

12.0m (h) x 5.60m (w) 
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0.90m (h) x 3.00m (l) 

 Item Code Dimension

FG200026 0.90m (h) x 2.00m (l)

FG200027

Product Variation

Padding for Rugby
Goal Post 

Rugby Protective Foam
Barrier

PRODUCT PROFILE

Individual Item Code: FG200022

This item comes with 4 pcs in 1 set.

Colour

Dimension  : 2.00m (h) x 0.55m (w) x
0.55m (d)

: 150mmThickness

: 

Flag on Rugby Goal Post
Individual Item Code: FG200028

Colour : 
: 100mm | 600mmThickness

Comes with 2 pcs in 1 set.

Hinge For Rugby Goal Post
Individual Item Code: FG200045

Comes with 2 pcs in 1 set and made
from aluminium profiles with stainless
steel screws for durability.

Colour : 

Compatible with all of our rugby goal
post.
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Compatible with all of our rugby goal
post.
Made from a foam core and a
weatherproof PVC cover.

Made from a foam core and a
weatherproof PVC cover.
The barrier is used to divide fields
during training in a safe manner.

The post consists of an aluminium
pole and a flag.
The flag can be easily fixed to the
rugby goal post with a screw.

Designed for stable and easy goal
post erection.
Slots into ground sockets for quick
installation.

PRODUCT PROFILE



AUSTRALIAN
FOOTBALL
GOAL POST

Our Australian football goal
post stands as a symbol of
excellence on the field.
Constructed from 6063-T5
grade aluminium, it offers
durability in a lightweight
design for easy handling
and installation. Our
Australian football goal post
is designed with optimal
visibility and stability in
mind, ensuring reliable
performance over time.
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Product Variation

AFL Goal Post - Junior

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 1.83m (w) x 1.83m (h)

Ground Socket for AFL
Goal Post 
Individual Item Code: FG200033

Padding for AFL Goal Post
- Junior
Individual Item Code: FG200034

PRODUCT PROFILE

Comes with a set of 4 pcs and
compatible with both varieties of the
American Football Goal Post.

Insertion : 900mm | 700mm
PRODUCT PROFILE

Made from a foam core and a
weatherproof PVC cover.

Height : 2.0m
: 50mmThicknessLength : 48 inch

Each item comes in a set of 4 and is made from aluminium profiles to ensure
strength and weather resistance for long-term use.

Item Code Options

FG200032SET Includes socket and padding

FG200032 Structure only

: Colour

24

Designed specifically for junior players with adjustable heights and proportions to
suit training or competition needs.
Features lightweight materials and a modular design for straightforward assembly
and portability.

Features a non-coated cover with a
compartment for soiling without
altering post height.

Comes with a set of 4 pcs and
compatible with both of the American
Football Goal post that we offered.



Product Variation

Spike Base for AFL Goal
Post - Auskick
Individual Item Code: FG200052 

Padding for AFL Goal Post -
Auskick
Individual Item Code: FG200053

Comes with a set of 4 pcs and
compatible with both varieties of the
AFL Goal Post - Auskick.

PRODUCT PROFILE

Comes with a set of 4 pcs and
compatible with both varieties of the
AFL Goal Post - Auskick.

AFL Goal Post - Auskick

PRODUCT PROFILE
Height : 2.70m | 1.90m

Each comes with a set of 4 and made from durable and lightweight materials for
easy setup and transportation during Auskick sessions.

Colour : 

Item Code Options

FG200051SET Includes spike base and padding

FG200051 Structure only

Post Dimension : 2.70m | 1.90m
Thickness : 1.50mm

PRODUCT PROFILE
Insertion : 150mm
Dimension : 44mm

Dimension : 1.20m (h) x 0.13m (w)
: 40mmThickness

Colour : 
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Designed to suit younger players and is weather-resistant with rounded edges for
safety.

Made from a foam core and a
weatherproof PVC cover.



MOBILE CAGE

CRICKET

Constructed from 6063-T5 grade
aluminium, our cricket cage
offers exceptional strength,

stability, and corrosion
resistance. Designed for both

indoor and outdoor use, its
lightweight aluminium frame
facilitates easy assembly and

relocation while ensuring long-
term durability.
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Product Variation

Mobile Cricket Cage Foldable - Custom Length

PRODUCT PROFILE

Ideal for cricket squares, school playgrounds, artificial surfaces, and indoor sports
halls.

Fixed Cricket Cage System - 
Custom Length
Individual Item Code: FG170027

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 4.50m (w) x 3.60 (h) x Custom (l) 

: 3mmThickness

Ideal for cricket squares, school playgrounds,
artificial surfaces, and indoor sports halls.

Item Code Dimension

FG170025 4.50m (w) x 4.50 (h) x Custom (l) 

FG170026 4.50m (w) x 3.60 (h) x Custom (l) 

Thickness : 3mm
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Made from special aluminium profiles with a polypropylene net featuring 45mm
mesh and 3mm thickness.
Requires 4-6 people for setup and folds easily for compact storage when not in use.

Made from special aluminium profiles with a
polypropylene net featuring 45mm mesh and
3mm thickness.
Equipped with large turning wheels for
effortless movement; optional post padding
available.



NEED 
MORE
INFORMATION?

CONTACT US!

Please note that all
customizations request are
available upon approval
and subject to a minimum

order quantity.

+603 3291 8505

sales.afn@afnsports.com

www.afnsports.com

No.16, Jalan SKI 1/KU7, 
Sungai Kapar Indah, 42200
Kapar, Selangor, Malaysia.

+6016 228 1025


